
Local Election 07 June 2024

Portlaw-Kilmacthomas LEA - Waterford City and Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 2 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,299

 10

 7,788

 7,861

 73

 5

 325To save deposit

 3

 2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Power, Seanie  0  1,554 Elected -255FG -

O'Leary, John  307  1,411 Elected -112FF -

Brazil, Liam -683  1,299 Elected --FG -

Clune, Declan  95  993 - 306-Non-P -

Burke, Catherine  88  688 - 611-SF -

Conway, Frank  47  521 - 778-Non-P -

Murphy, Ray  97  520 - 779-FF -

Duggan, Ben  13  355 - 944-SF -

Guiry, Thomas  24  341 - 958-SF -

Power, Declan  12  106 - 1,193-TIP -

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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