State of the Poll After Count 2

Portlaw-Kilmacthomas LEA - Waterford City and Co. Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,861	Number Of Seats	5	Number Of Candidates	10
Invalid Ballot Papers	73	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,299
Valid Poll	7,788	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	325

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Power, Seanie	FG	0	1,554	Elected	255	-	_
O'Leary, John	FF	307	1,411	Elected	112	-	-
Brazil, Liam	FG	-683	1,299	Elected	-	-	-
Clune, Declan	Non-P	95	993	-	-	306	-
Burke, Catherine	SF	88	688	-	-	611	-
Conway, Frank	Non-P	47	521	-	-	778	-
Murphy, Ray	FF	97	520	-	-	779	-
Duggan, Ben	SF	13	355	-	-	944	-
Guiry, Thomas	SF	24	341	-	-	958	-
Power, Declan	TIP	12	106	-	-	1,193	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	0	0				